BHARATI VIDYAPEETH MEDICAL COLLEGE PUNE

CENTRE FOR SKILLS DEVELOPMENT (HEALTHCARE)
SKILL DEVELOPMENT COURSES 2019

SR. PROPOSED DEPARTMENT
COURSE NAME ELIGIBILTY DURATION FEE STRUCTURE RESPONSIBLE FOR
NO. STRENGTH
CONDUCT
X- Ray Technician 10+2(Science) and English )
1 1Y 20 Rs.40000/- + E f Radiol
Course with 50% minimum marks ear > / xam tee adiology
10+2(Science) and English
CT/MRI Technici ith 50% mini ks+
2 / echnicianjwi % m|n|.rr.1um marks 1 Year 20 Rs.40000/- + Exam fee Radiology
Course X-Ray Technician Course
Qualified
Dialysis Technici 10+2(Sci d English
3 1alysis fechnician ] ( C|enc.e). and Englis 1 Year 15 Rs.40000/- + Exam fee Medicine
Course with 50% minimum marks
Anaesthesia 10+2(Science) and English )
4 1Y 15 Rs.40000/- + E f A th I
Technician Course with 50% minimum marks ear > / xamfee naesthesiology
OT Technician 10+2(Science) and English
5 ( ) 8 1 Year 15 Rs.40000/- + Exam fee Anaesthesiology

Course

with 50% minimum marks




Emergency Medicine

10+2(Science) and English

6 |Technician Basic . L 1 Year 15 Rs.40000/- + Exam fee EMD
with 50% minimum marks
Course
Urology Technician | 10+2(Science) and English
Rs.4 -+E f
! Course with 50% minimum marks 1Year 15 540000/ xam tee Urology
.. 10+2(Science) and English Anaesthesiology +
CSSD Tech 1Y 1 Rs.40000/- + E f
8 echnician with 50% minimum marks ear > ° / xam fee CSSD
ICU Technici 10+2(Sci d English Critical C
9 echnician : ( C|enc.e)'an nglis 1 Year 15 Rs.40000/- + Exam fee ritica ' fa\re
Course with 50% minimum marks (Intensivist)
Neurophysiology
Technician 10+2(Science) and English
1 1Y 1 Rs.40000/- + E f N |
0 Certificate with 50% minimum marks ear > ° / xam fee eurology
Course(EEG & EMQG)
POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSES
PROPOSED DEPARTMENT
BR.NO[ COURSE NAME ELIGIBILITY DURATION STRENGTH FEE STRUCTURE RESPONSIBLE FOR

CONDUCT




1 Year
) ) MBBS,BDS,BAMS,BHMS,BP| including
PG Diploma in T,BSc(Nursing),GNM 2 months Rs.25000/- includin
Emergency Medical T &) , _ 50 ' ncucing. Emergency Medicine
) (Nursing),Post Basic Internship Exam fees
Services (PGDEMS) .
Bsc(Nursing) (Only once a
week)
Diploma in Medical
Pathol Inch
Lab Technology BSC 1 Year 60 Rs.30000/- + Exam fee | - fazggc{e:ccearge
(DMLT)
Bsc (Nursi GNM
PG Diploma in s .ursmg) . Rs.40000/- + .
) (Nursing) Post Basic 1 Year 20 Infection Control
Infection Control ) Exam fees
BSc(Nursing)
BSc & English with
PG Dipl i ini 50% ks with Rs.40000/- +
|.p oma |r'1 m|n|m‘um 6 marks wi 1 Year 10 s / Cardiology
Invasive Cardiology Diploma in X-ray Exam fees
Technician
BSc & English with
PG Diploma in Non - Rs.40000/- +
Invasi?/e Cardiolo minimum 50% marks BSc 1 Year 10 Exa/m fees Cardiology
&Yy (Nursing) GNM(Nursing)
BA(Psychology) BSc
(Biology) with English &
PG Dipl i ini 9 .
ip oma in m|n|mu.m SOA'marks' Rs.40000/- N .
Psychological Bachelor in Medical Social 1 Year 10 Exam fees Psychiatry
Counselling Work.BSc(Nursing), GNM
(Nursing)Post Basic BSc
(Nursing)

DEGREE COURSES




SR.N

PROPOSED

DEPARTMENT

0. COURSE NAME ELIGIBILITY DURATION STRENGTH FEE STRUCTURE RESPONSIBLE FOR
CONDUCT
B.S 10+2(Sci d English Rs.40000/- P +
1 ¢ . ( C|enc.e). ana Enghs 3 years 10 > /- Per year Gastroenterology
Endoscopy with 50% minimum marks Exam Fee
B.Sc. Blood 10+2(Sci d English Rs.40000/- P +
2 ¢ o,o i ( C|enc.e). and Englis 3 years 10 > /- Per year Blood Transfusion
Transfusion with 50% minimum marks Exam Fee
B.Sc. Respirat 10+2(Sci d English Rs.40000/- P +
3 c. Respiratory : ( C|enc.e).an nglis 3 years 10 s /- Per year Pulmonary Medicine
Care Technology with 50% minimum marks Exam Fee
i 10+2(Science) and English Rs.40000/- Per year + .
4 |[B.Sc. Rad h 3 10 Radiol
¢ Radiograpny with 50% minimum marks years Exam Fee adiology
Dr Meera Modak
c B.Sc. Laboratory 10+2(Science) and English 3 years 10 Rs.40000/- Per year + Incharge Lab

Sciences

with 50% minimum marks

Exam Fee

Services




